MALLONDI	77000	ASSIGNM	ENT (Office)	5X	
I WITH	1 Chin le Ving	of	MG	trate/time 26 2	190 11.26cm
Estimated Co.			Bill to:		
	STTP RESTOR REST			·CIA +21	- ^ \
To Inspect Ve at Workshop i		GBA 537		Institute SLQ 479	
of		3 Kaki Ble	The second was the second		1
Policy No. (0999994783	3 FORT DR	Claim No:	7983695248-56	
Sum Insured:			Execss.		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record	ı)		7.9	D.O.A. 16/2	119
	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS 11-48um@26/2/19		lvy	H.O.D. Endorsement:	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (×) Estimat	e e		
	GBA 53782 SLQ 4750K	NA/INC1406		DOA:	20/2/14
	3FQ 47 BUK				

incomb.	Stove	REF:			-		
- 31400			3551	GNMENT	C2707		2 7 lac la 7
From		Date:		Veh No GSA	5378Z	Yı Regn	27/08/07
Estimated Cost				Type: M.Carl M.Cycle	Bus / Van / Lo	rry / Taxi / Prime N	lover I
OD / TP / WS / TP F	RES / OD RES / E	VA / INV / MV		Truck / Trailer	A		0000
Fo Inspect Vehicle N	4a			Make: Toyofa	Oyna	G C	2982
at Workshop m/s				Calour Silver		A/C Insured	/Ştd/NI/NA
of				Sp.Reading 24	1816	T/Radio Insured	I / Std / NI / NA
Insured .			24	Eng/No:			
Policy No.		80		CiNo: J7	FA 35 Y 9	03001066	
Claims No.				Gen. Cond: Good / Fa	pir) Poor / Burnt		
Sum Insured:		Excess:		Steering: Morder / Ja	mmed / Leaked /	Burnt or	
(Client's Record)				Brake: Inorder / Ja	mmed / Leaked /	Burnt or	
Make of Vehi.				Modi: Nil / S/Rim	I STD A/Rim or	Arace	
		_		Tyre Size: F:		195 RISC	
(Policy Condition)				R:	ISSR12		
Remark: The veh h		1	N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA		MIC / OHTSU / PIF	RISUMII
repair at t	the time of inspe	ction.		TOYO / YOKO or	4	JOYAN EY	
Bal. or Market Value	20			Front 7		Rear	
IDAC Accident Rpor	rt: Co	nsistent? : Yes or N	lo	R/Bal. /	mm	R/Bal.	mm
GIA / PR Seen	Col	nsistent? ; Yes or N	lo	L/Bal.	mm	L/Bal.	Offic (10
Est. Repairs:	3 days	Res.: Yes or	No	D.O.A. 16/2//	1 1	D.O.I. 2	6/2//9
Lum Sum:	%	3 Val.: Yes or I	No -	Survey held at	לון יכוחון	<i>e</i>	
CA / REV / RI	EP. / 24 HRS			Des. of Damages : Fr	t / Rear / O/S /	N/S / U/C / Roo	ftop or
Date:	Person Contac		icle: IN / OUT	The U/C / Chass	la Irama / Padu	Structure affector	Lelun to collision
Date / Time 1 /	Action / Instruction			The O/C / Chass	is frame 7 body	Structure anester	• Complete
M	V - 24,099 V - 12,54 V - 11,45	0					
PV	1-12,54	9					
NV	1 - 11,45	6					
		_					
			~				
				•			
*		8		35			
Date/Time, File Pass to?				D 04 Di	3		
		li. Report		Days Of Repair:	200	Committee Committee	
4) Date/Time, File Return t	house and	al Report	1000	Resurvey No. of Tr	ip:	Survey Fee: Transportation	
2)			Add Fee	: Site Insp	\$) _ 3 + RS _ SI	
1.000			WARRING CO.	: Interview () Photos	
Report Format	DAR	-		Tech Invs 6) Other:	
Lump Sum / I.B	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	1		: Weekend (S	1	

REF:

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLQ47... From: Chin, Lee-Ying assignments@lkkauto.com, admin-a@lkkauto.com Cc: Fong, Andy-SY Sent: 26/2/2019 11:26:42 AM Attachments: tmpFC76.tif Hi LKK, Kindly assist to survey, vehicle in workshop. Thanks. Best Regards Lee Ying, Chin Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. 78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1947 Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com | www.aig.sg From: wendy_jiang@rssolomon.com [mailto:wendy_jiang@rssolomon.com] Sent: Monday, February 18, 2019 11:26 AM To: Azlan, Syazairdina; pearlyn_goh@rssolomon.com Cc: Fong, Andy-SY; Chin, Lee-Ying; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mithoosingh, Aashweenjeetkaur; Chan, Yoke Shi; Kaur, Baljit; Hor, Yinrul; wendy_jiang@rssolomon.com Subject: RE: - PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLQ4750K AND GBA5378Z ON 16/02/2019 Dear Syaza, We refer to your email of even date. We write to inform that our clients will be appointing their own Surveyors. In this respect, please arrange your Surveyors to contact Ms. Ivy Pang of Motor Intelligence Automo Pte Ltd at tel no. 6281 0087 for a pre-repair survey of our clients' vehicle located at 13 Kaki Bukit Road 4 #01-20 Bartley Biz Centre Singapore 417807. Thank you and Best Regards. Yours sincerely Wendy Jiang | Legal Executive

R. S. Solomon LLC | 正氣律师事务所

Commissioner for Oaths

Head Office: 300 Beach Road The Concourse #12-03/04 Singapore 199555 | Branch: Blk 184 Toa Payoh Central #02-354 Singapore 310184

t +65 6817 7498 | f +65 6292 2665 | e wendy jiang@rssolomon.com | w www.rssolomon.com

The contents of this email (including any attachment) are strictly confidential and may contain privileged

If you are not the intended recipient, please notify us IMMEDIATELY and delete this email (including any attachments) from your computer system.

Thank you.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

IMPORTANT NOTICE:
The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
- archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCI	DENT	SIA	EME	

Date Of Report 18/02/2019 12:33

16/02/2019 10:25 Date Of Accident

FORT RD > GEYLANG Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

GBA5378Z Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

EZY-1 LEASING PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

201726333W Co Reg No Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-68730300 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer TOYOTA

Model DYNA 150-3.0 D (M)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

COMMERCIAL USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy YES

5094624759-01 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

RAJESHA KUMARA Name of Driver

Passport No/FIN G8496520R Date Of Birth 01/06/1985 OUTDOOR Occupation Date Of Driving Pass 13/10/2015

Driving Experience 3 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS

MALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-81464874

Fax Number

Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

15 YISHUN INDUSTRIAL STREET 1 #01-21 WIN 5

Postcode

768091

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

777

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident
Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

was any injured conveyed to hospit ambulance? NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO BELOW STATEMENT/SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLQ4750K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

MAZDA3 SEDAN 1.5 AT EU6

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of the purpose of the pur
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims.
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims [including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

ELY-1 * Distribution of the control of the control

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 1DAC KAKI BUKIT(VAC) 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 Singapore 415933

Reporting Centre Pepers 17492005 e Name: Email: vackb@singnet.com.sg

1 8 FEB 2019

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN	\rightarrow		_ A & BA 5378 2
2	> 12		B32Q4750K
3	<i>→</i>	A	
4	- >		
Fort	Rd Toward	l Gerlans	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT		
4 land to	affile I was	at the 300 y left side	de B have cut
1			
DECLARATION			
Busin Busin	articulars are true in every resp		IDAC KAKI BUKIT(VAC) 23 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Driver's Signature (if driver is not the p Date & Time:	oncyholder) (Vi	Singapore 41593 porting Centre Portel 67416697 c ime: Fax: 67492305 EC/FIN Email: vackb@singnet.com.se

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	6333W
Vehicle No.:	GBA5378Z
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	26 Feb 2019
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	DYNA 150 MANUAL
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2007
Engine No.:	1KD1649798
Chassis No.:	JTFAT35Y903001066
Maximum Power Output:	•
Open Market Value:	\$24,285.00
Original Registration Date:	27 Aug 2007
First Registration Date:	27 Aug 2007
Transfer Count:	3
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$0.00
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	26 Aug 2022
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$17,920.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$12,544.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$12,544.00

lifespan (if applicable) of the vehicle.

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Feb 2019

ОК

SGCARMART.COM

Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resour

GET SAMSUNG CONNECT HOME AT \$12/MTH

Toyota Dyna

Price Range

Depreciation ▼

> 10 year(: ▼

Vehicle Type

Мар

More Actions

PREMIUM A

Home » Used Cars » A&L Automobile Pte Ltd » Toyota Dyna 150 (COE till 08/2022)

Resources

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

Car Aftermarket

On The Move

Lifestyle



Toyota Dyna 150 (COE till 08/2022)

Photos **Financial** Accessories Similar Research Add to Shortlist Add to Compare Add a Note Report Error Car Details Price \$24,300 0 Depreciation \$6,920 /yr 28-Sep-2007 Reg Date (3yrs 6mths 5days COE left) 27-Sep-2027 Lifespan 0 Manufactured 2007 Mileage Transmission Manual **Engine Cap** 2.982 cc

Features Accessories COE \$17,920 \$24,285

1,800 kg

Diesel

\$12,588 as of today (change) **Dereg Value**

No. of Owners

Curb Weight

Fuel type

OMV

Type of Veh

Category

COE Car, Premium Ad Car

Availability

Available

PREMIUM AD

Add to Shortlist

Add to Compare

Add a Note

Posted on: 12-Feb-2019 | Last Updated on: 23-Feb-2019

Tags: Toyota Dyna, toyota dyna, 2007 Toyota Dyna, 2007 toyota dyna, Toyota,

Dyna, dyna, Used Toyota

Upfront Payment

- more Financial info

0 Transfer Fee \$25 Maximum 90% Loan \$2,430 (change) **Down Payment** 0 1st Instalment \$603

Total Upfront Payment

\$3,058 (excluding insurance)

Estimates based on 90% loan at 4.5% interest rate. Check with seller for exact figure.

Share



0

0

0

0









Seller Information

A&L Automobile Pte Ltd Company » dealer's pricelist » 2 vehs sold | 12 vehs available

11 Mandai Estate #05-09 Address Search cars nearby this location

Location Fldiy

Office No 63627228

Contact Person(s) Lynn

Chew

9021491 9777968 9099667

Useful Services



Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally.

Vehicle Evaluation



Find out the market value for your car. Get a free Car Valuation.

Free Valuation

conjugate OSO

medical control of Databases and naked control of Databases and application and openional openional designation of Difference and Databases and Databases and Databases and Databases and Databases and Databases.

VAN/LORRY (Rear)

0.110(11/0) (1)Replace1/ dilla

documents to a contraction of	1010	1000		
Considerate Mile	DA	C7.7	87	7
icle No: UL	JH	337	0 4	
		CON	AC	1
rate				L

CH	VC T	tem	CON	AC S)ty
	1626	Rear Number Plate		_	
	3627	Rear Number Plate Base		-	-
	3628	Rear Number Plate Bracket		-	
		Rear Number Plate Lamp		-	-
The state of the s	2958	Rear Bumper	-	-	-
1.44	3108	Rear Bumper Upper	-	-	-
	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Rear Bumper Lower	-	-	-
	3054	Rear Bumper Side	-		
17	2976	Rear Bumper Bracket	-		-
	3068	Rear Bumper Side Retainer Rear Bumper Reinforcement			
1.10	The second second	Rear Bumper Step Panel			
-	3081	Rear Bumper Step Garnish			
	3079	Rear Crash Bar			
	93180				
8 47 57		Rear End Panel			
	93851	Rear LH Taillamp			
1 30 21	93853	The second secon			
141.6	93859				
	95116	Rear RH Taillamp			
1100	93853	Rear RH Taillamp Garnish		-	-
	93859	Rear RH Taillamp Panel		-	-
The second second	9355			-	-
The second second	95150			-	+
- Annual Control of the Control of t	99320			-	+
2048	99132	8 Rear Door Emblem	_	-	+
2049	99327	4 Rear Door Outer Handle	_	-	+
44.00		8 Rear Door Garnish		+	+
2051	99329	4 Rear Door Rubber	-	-	+
1291	99519	4 Rear LH Door Hinge			+
1352	-	7 Rear RH Door Hinge 11 Rear LH Door Lock			T
1301	99326	Annual Control of the			1
1362	99320	- C1			1
2052	9932	0.00			
2053	9939				
1248	9947				
1181	9937	In the Union			
2054	9937	19	t		
1182	9913	Control of the Contro			
1183	9946	4.1			
1185	9945			-	
1193	9940	502 Tailgate Glass		-	
1194	994	506 Tailgate Glass Rubber		-	
1195	994	504 Tailgate Glass Moulding	-	-	
1196		607 Tailgate Glass Scalant		-	
2056			-		-
1197	and the second second second			-	
1198	the second second				
1199		611 Tailgate Hinge		-	-
1200	2	594 Tailgate Damper	-	-	-
120		1613 Tailgate Inner Board		-	-
205		8992 Rear Wiper Arm		-	-
205	and the second	3995 Rear Wiper Blade	-	-	-
205		3997 Rear Wiper Motor	-		-
206	-	3484 Rear Floor Panel	-	-	1
120		5065 Spare Tyre			-
206		3785 Spare Tyre Bracket			-
121		3364 Rear Exhaust Pipe 3361 Rear Exhaust Mounting		-	1
121	-				1
121	0 99	5223 Rear LH Chassis Member 13165 Rear RH Chassis Member H Side Side LH Mad gward			T
4 171	4.1.00	L. L. S6	ete !	n _u n	
	DOOR BUILDING				

AC		Fehicle No:			0 -	-
4	INC	Item		CON	AC	Qty
162		Rear Sidegate				
063	994225	The second secon				
064	003749	Rear Sidegate Hinge	Y	200011		
2065	994226	Sidegate Lower Pan	el			
2066	994227	Sidegate Railing				
2067	994208	Side Cover Hook			-	
2068	991965	Side Step Panel			-	-
2069	994496	Side Step Panel Sto	pper	-	-	
2070	992857	Rear Body Panel		-	-	-
2071		Rear Body Panel In	ner	-	-	-
2072		Sliding Door LH		-	-	-
2073	995328	Sliding Door RH		-	+	-
2074	994293	Sliding Door Hand	le	-	-	-
2075	994300	Sliding Door Lock		-	+	-
2076		3 Sliding Door Rubb	er	-	+	-
2077	99429	1 Sliding Door Botto	m Roller		+	
2078		7 Sliding Door Top I	Coller		+	
2079	9 99430	6 Sliding Door Rail	- 1	-	+	-
2080	99431	5 Sliding Door Stepl	board Carnis	1	+	
208		16 Sliding Door Stepl	Board Carries	-	+	
122	4 99362	Rear LH Mudflap Rear LH Wheel R	im	1.8		
122	-	25 Rear LH Rini Cov	ret.			
122	the second second	55 Rear LH Tyre	CI		1	
122	-	22 Rear RH Mudflap			1	
123	100	34 Rear RH Wheel R	im			
123		25 Rear RH Rim Co	ver			
123	-	65 Rear RH Tyre				
123	100	79 Fuel Tank				
125	52 9921	84 Fuel Tank Bracks	et			
	Contract of the last of the la		and the second			
11.	36 9902	47 Sticker		-	-	
						-
-						
-	-					100
-	-					
-	-					
-	_		1000 1100			
-						
-			-			
-						
-						4
		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE				-
-						
		and and	d d		•	
		myon	1 0		•	
		mount	b		•	
		mon	\			
		mon	X 0		•	
		mon	12010			
		mon!	2010	\		
		/20/3	2010	\		
		/20/3	2010	\		
		/20/3	2010	\		
		/20/3	2010	\		
		/20/3	2010	\		
		/20/3	2010	_		
		/20/3	2010	\		
		/20/3	2010	\		
		/20/3	2010	\		

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

AIM SUB	FOLDER TRA			-		17.00	DOMESTIC I		Carrie		
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt		Adj Subr	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	16 Feb 2019 Edit Reg		26 Feb 2019 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Estima	ates	S\$0.00 View Rp	_		Pending for Sur Report Cancel Case		rey
	Main	Re	ference		Claim	Details		Document	s	S	how All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS				Europe Harris	[Created	by adjuster]			
Insured:	LCRF Pte	Ltd, Co. Reg. No	.: NA				25				
Main Claimant:	-										
Vehicle Reg No.:	GBA537	'8Z			- AXEA	e of Loss:		19 00:00 - :59 ths and 20 Days	From LTA R	eg Date	(Man Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 798	TP / 7983695248SG			11 20 750	cy/Cover e No.:	0999994783 (Comprehensive)				
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLQ4750	к				cy No. imant):					
V2000 1000V					Exc						
Repairer:	Motor In	telligence Autom	o Pte Ltd (HQ)	13 KAKI BU	KIT RC	AD 4, #0	1-20 BARTL	EY BIZ CENTRE,	417807 Kal	ki Bukit -	Tel:
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insuranc									
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561	[Ha	ndled by (CHEN TSU	E YEE] [Final	Rpt due	07/03/	2019]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED							View All	Compose	Case Ma
 AIG_SG 	(27/02/2019)	: Request To Up	load TP GIA Re	port			111				
ALL ASS	OCIATED TAS	sks [⊡]					View All	Search Tasks	Create Ne	w Task	Complet
Due Dat		Type Task	Group Sub	ject Har	dler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Crea	ited On	Done

Claim Documents

*GBA5378Z (7983695248SG) [SLQ4750K] TP

Feb 16 2019 12:00AM [LCRF Pte Ltd] Motor Intelligence Automo Pte Ltd

	oad Documents Upl		View in Brow	1	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page ▼ Thumbnail	Print
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View	0	Load JPG	•
1	27/02/19 08:31	500000000000000000000000000000000000000	0	Load JPG	•
2	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
3	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
4	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
7	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
8	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	€
11	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	7.50 Services 1.	
12	27/02/19 08:31	General View		Load JPG	•
13	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	-
14	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	
15	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	~
16	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	4
17	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	€
18	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
19	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	2
20	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	~
21	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
22	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	2
23	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
24	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	•
25	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	4
26	27/02/19 08:31	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	4
27	27/02/19 08:31	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	2
28	27/02/19 08:31	General View	0	Load JPG	4
29	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	4
30	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
31	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	9
32	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	
33	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
34	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	7
35	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page ▼		
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
36	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
37	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
38	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
39	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
40	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
41	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
42	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
43	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
44	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
45	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
46	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
47	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
48	28/02/19 19:45	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	•
Do	cumentation		1 per	page ▼	•
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	27/02/19 09:22	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

0999994783

Engine No:

Odometer:

Chassis No:

CS3/AIG19003617/ECD3S2

Date:

21/03/2019

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: Claimant Vehicle

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

GBA5378Z

16/02/2019

Policy No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SLQ4750K

Yes

TP Nature of Claim:

Claim No:

7983695248SG

JTFAT35Y903001066

1KD1649798

241816 km

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

GBA5378Z

Make & Model: Reg. Date:

TOYOTA DYNA 150, 3.0 D (M) 27/08/2007 (Man. Year: 2007)

Colour: 2982 cc Engine Capacity: N/A

Market Value/New Car Price:

Sum Insured (S\$):

Silver

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Yes

Steering (Serviceable): Engine Modification:

Footbrake (Serviceable): Pre-accident Condition: No

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side: Front Right Side: 195 R15 Journey 7 mm Journey 7 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: 155 R12 Journey 7 mm Journey 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/02/2019

Date Inspected:

26/02/2019 Inspected At:

Motor Intelligence Automo Pte Ltd (HQ)

13 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4, #01-20 BARTLEY BIZ

CENTRE

Singapore 417807

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

CHEN TSUE YEE Adjuster:

Manager:

CELINE FONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	led	Parts
-----------	-----	-------

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	4	*REAR LH SIDE GATE	Dented	0.00 F	*-F
2	1	*REAR LH MUDGUARD	Dented	0.00 F	*-F
F=Fr	anchise part.		Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00
		Report was unsu	bmitted during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >